
FORMAT — A
(For publication in the

Local Newspapers and Websites)

GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

PRESS NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO: OZ/EE-II/UDD/EW/ZO'I 9-20 dt. 29-05-2019.

The Executive Engineer-ll, Engineering Wing, Urban Development Department, P. N. Complex,

Agartalcl, West Tripura invites on behalf of the “Governor of Tripura' sealed percentage rate tenderls)

from the Central & State public sector undertaking / enterprise and eligible Contractors

/F|rms/Agencies of appropriate class registered with PWD/TiAADC/MES/CPWD/Railway/Other State

PWD up to 4.00 P.M. on 29/06/2019 for the following work:—

I].5 o
n: u: a:

Z “- u:h > 2 E s E E E s8 g E 2 .= .. E r: 32 5
o U 0 “- F 5 5 o n: 3 2 g
z NAMEOFTHEWORK B E g g E g 3 g m E E
_. '2 '5 u < a :2 :2 E 2' a .L
m E E g .‘E E u. < n- 2 g o

I: I: u. < O o o o o 3V) < n u: Du: u: u: '- 3 z “4 SE '5 5 In < U Ul- S 8 a u. S
E E n".:

* ~ \
o: 3'; 6

Construction of Community Toilet 2 C § ,9 E g- g m
. . . . a)(1 unit IO seats) wrthln Bishalgarh o 8 O k c ‘D 0 Q. 8. . . q 0 ,,, e *- O ”J E O 3: G1 MunICIpal Councrl area, o~ Q _C I 2 R "0-) 8- .4_

. .. . O o~ 4— o o o E — Z 8 $3
Bishalgarh, Sepahuala, Trlpura 0: g 8 o Q C 0 g) n; 3 o

. co . ' g Cduring the year 2019—20. ~q ._ E 72 3 S a) 8 E d O.
l- '_ A O \ L 'C a) — 9
l— r X “— °~ I 3: C O Q.._ N O o E tr 2. O. O O _Q C Q.

~o :’ us 0 5 E o <
.— g Q <
-r— H— G.)
< O o

x a s
l- a) — ’. . . > o .E E Q 9Construction of Community TOIlet (l o E g Q a) a) E 8. y,

. . . . . . c o o
2 unIt IO seats) Within Khowal MunICIpal 0, 8 g e 9;. E UJ E O E C

. . . . . o~ I “‘ -Councrl area, Khowal, Khowal District, 2 o~ % o S S g % Z % 9
. . . no N -Trlpura during the year 2019—20. go <1 0 3 3 CC) U (T) ‘3: 3 g-

3 : E 3 e e 2 o E g o
.— , '><‘ 4— °‘ I *‘ C ‘D O 5.'- N o “‘ O E tr 2. O. O O _Q C Q.

~o :’ us 0 5 E 0) <
.— g Q <
-r— H— G.)
< O o



* Q x‘
oi ‘D a)

. . . a) _ .
Construction of Community TOIIet (I >. § .9 E g. 9 m

. . . . — c a) 3unIt IO seats) WIthIn Ranlrbazar 8 o 8 o * k c 0E) 8 .9. 8
. . . . . . o L —

Munrcrpal Council area, RanIrbazar, o~ O 2 3e: 3 R "0—) O- .L: 0
. . . o o~ .._ O o o ._ 9 Z w 9

West Tnpura, Tnpura dunng the year 01 on C o N -C a) . (D o
a O O ‘0' 3 CC) 0 > 0— 3 :

2019—20. ~o ~ E ,_ a) 0 ._~ . Q_g l- O u, Q C C
l- '_ A O \ L :E a) — 9
l— r X “— a I q— C O Q.
r .‘7’ O. O O O E t Q

3 =’ ‘35 o g E 8) <
.— g Q_ <
-r— tr— 0.)
< O o

* ~ .
a: 9:3 6

Construction of Community Toilet (l >. § .9 E g— 9 m
. . . . — c a) 3unIt IO seats) WIthIn Santlrbazar 8 o 8 o * k c 0E) 8 .g 8

- - - . _ . o L —

Munrcrpal Council area, Santlrbazar, 8 o 2 3e: 3 R “0—) 8 Z. L: g
. . . o. 4— ._ _ u)

South Tnpura, Tnpura dunng the year O: on 8 8 g E 5 a; n: g *5
~43 - _

2019—20. 8 ~ E :3 ~° 0 a, 0 ,_~ . ag l- O U, Q C O
l- '- O \ L ‘C — 9A 4_ a. I 4— C Q) C
l— r X N q— C.
, '7, a O o 0 E t a

I =’ ‘35 o g E 8) <
.— g Q <
-r— tr— 0.)
< O o

Earnest money should be deposited in the State Bank of India or any scheduled Bank of India
guaranteed by the RBI in the shape of “Deposit-at-call" or “Demand Draft" on schedule bank only in
favour of the Executive Engineer-ll, Engineering Wing, Urban Development Department, P. N. Complex,
Agartala, West Tripura. The Deposit—at—call or Demand Draft must be submitted along with the tender.

Tender documents shall be issued on payment of ‘ 1,000.00 (Rupees one thousand) only in

cash/ Demand Draft(Non Refundable) for each work on any working days as speci ed above on
production of documentary proof of registration of the firm along with an application.

Demand drafts furnished towards Earnest Money along with the tender shall be valid for a
period of 6(six) months from the last date of receipt of tender or more.

Tender(s) can be sent through Registered Post/Speed Post or dropped in the tender box/boxes
at the of ce of Office of the Chief Engineer, Urban Development Department, P. N. Complex, Agartala,
West Tripura, so as to reach or dropped well within the last date for receipt as specified above. Sealed
tender(s) received shall be opened by the Executive Engineer-ll, Engineering Wing, Urban
Development Department, P. N. Complex, Agartala, West Tripura in presence of intending tenderers
and other tenderers who may like to be present.

The tender documents are available for inspection in the office of the office of the Chief
Engineer, Urban Development Department, P. N. Complex, Agartala, West Tripura, from 11.00 A.M. to
4.00 PM. during of ce hours on all working days specified as above.

Note:

*NO NEGOTIATION WILL BE CONDUCTED WITH THE LOWEST BIDDER*

Executive Engineer-ll
Engineering Wing,

Urban Development Department, Tripura,
P. N. Complex, Agartala, West Tripura.

Reference:- Memo No. F.3(I )-UDD/EW/S-VII/968-99O dated 29-05-2019.




